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Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3392334 
 

Licence No.: DRVZ2738 
 

Date: October 4, 2025 
Mohawk Park 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF TRAVIS A CULLEN 

 
 
 
Violation of AGCO Rule 22.19 
 
Take notice that driver Travis Cullen is hereby issued a one hundred dollar ($100.00) monetary penalty. 
Mr. Cullen did allow his foot to come in contact with the horse Captain Hurley in Race 4 at Woodbine 
Mohawk Park on October 4th, 2025.  
 
This is his 1st offence in a 365-day period. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COJ8804 - Commission Official 
(Active) - Frederick E Brethour 

  
 
 
COF1037 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Peter GILLIES 

  
 
 
COV2316 - Commission Official 

(Active) - CRAIG WALKER 
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